• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
REV 05
VADOR EVOLVE
LINEAR FIXTURES

LINEAR FIXTURES
Tri-proof Linear Fixture
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
CAUTION: If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable
consistent dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is
not recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-VDE-CA - - -010-8XX -
AE-SF-VDECA4
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
NORMAL (80CRI) 0.94 0.97 1 1.03
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
ROSETTA STEM
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
DOUBLE RING
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Surface Mounted Downlight
ECO STRIP
LINEAR FIXTURES
LED Linear Strip Fixture
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
SPT
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
VADOR EVOLVE
LINEAR FIXTURES
Tri-proof Linear Fixture
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 670.86 11.90
0-30° 1410.73 25.00
0-40° 2285.71 40.50
0-60° 4000.39 70.90
0-80° 5113.68 90.60
0-90° 5365.38 95.10
AE-SF-VDECA4-544638010-8XX 46W
3500K
-3500K CCT
-4FT
-46 WATTS
DATE
PROJECT